
Nevermore Park
Great Wolf Lodge
The Hamilton Exhibition * 
Great Wolf Lodge
Great Wolf Lodge
Great Wolf Lodge
India Mural
Bench Mural
Henhouse Mural

Hebru Brantley
ID3
ID3
ID3
ID3
ID3
Barefoot College
Iowa City Benchmarks
White Tail Ridge BnB

Girls **
Sophisticated Ladies **
Burning Bluebeards
Rutherford and Son
Hello Dolly
Hit the Wall
The Full Monty
Shakespeare in Love
Little Women
Northanger Abbey
Seven Spots on the Sun
Sunday in the Park with George
The Wolves
Pirates of Penzance
Vanya & Sonia & Masha & Spike
Welcome to Thebes
Mr. Burns, A Post-Electric Play
Guys and Dolls
Gondoliers
Julius Caesar (Rome Sweet Rome)
Iphigenia…
Food and Fadwa
The Consul
American Idiot
Arcadia
The Liar
Luck of the Irish
Good Kids
Slaughter City
Berlin to Broadway
Slaughter City
Makeover
Absurd Person Singular
Crescendo
Striking 12
She Stoops to Conquer
Iolanthe
Lady M

Remy Bumppo
Porchlight
Porchlight
Timeline
Theatre Cedar Rapids
University of Iowa Theatre
Theatre Cedar Rapids
Theatre Cedar Rapids
Hancher Opera
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
Hancher Opera
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
Utah Shakespeare Festival
Hancher Opera
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
Hancher Opera
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
Hancher Opera
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
Hancher Opera
University of Iowa Theatre
University of Iowa Theatre
Hancher Opera
University of Iowa Theatre

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Cedar Rapids
Iowa City
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Cedar Rapids
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City
Iowa City

2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012

Chicago
Scottsdale
Chicago
Gurnee, IL
Lagrange, GA
Minneapolis
Tilonia, India
Iowa City
Hermosa, SD

Paige Wilson
Scenic Artist
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2019
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015

pwilson0518@gmail.com
319.241.3099

** Charge Artist
*Lead Paint for Install



Univeristy of Iowa
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Printmaking

Drop Preparation
Trompe l'oeil
Faux Finish
Foam Carving
Color mixing
Airbrush
Basic mold making
Sculpting
Cartooning
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Basic Lettering
Stencil Making
AutoCad
Photoshop
Communication
Multitasking
Scheduling
Unique problem solving
Crew management

2012-2016


