

Paige Wilson

Scenic Artist

pwilson0518@gmail.com
319.241.3099

COMMERCIAL

Nevermore Park	Hebru Brantley	Chicago	2019
Great Wolf Lodge	ID3	Scottsdale	2019
The Hamilton Exhibition *	ID3	Chicago	2019
Great Wolf Lodge	ID3	Gurnee, IL	2018
Great Wolf Lodge	ID3	Lagrange, GA	2018
Great Wolf Lodge	ID3	Minneapolis	2017
India Mural	Barefoot College	Tilonia, India	2016
Bench Mural	Iowa City Benchmarks	Iowa City	2016
Henhouse Mural	White Tail Ridge BnB	Hermosa, SD	2015

THEATRE

Girls **	Remy Bumppo	Chicago	2020
Sophisticated Ladies **	Porchlight	Chicago	2020
Burning Bluebeards	Porchlight	Chicago	2019
Rutherford and Son	Timeline	Chicago	2019
Hello Dolly	Theatre Cedar Rapids	Cedar Rapids	2019
Hit the Wall	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2019
The Full Monty	Theatre Cedar Rapids	Cedar Rapids	2019
Shakespeare in Love	Theatre Cedar Rapids	Cedar Rapids	2019
Little Women	Hancher Opera	Iowa City	2019
Northanger Abbey	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2019
Seven Spots on the Sun	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2019
Sunday in the Park with George	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2019
The Wolves	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2019
Pirates of Penzance	Hancher Opera	Iowa City	2017
Vanya & Sonia & Masha & Spike	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2017
Welcome to Thebes	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2017
Mr. Burns, A Post-Electric Play	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2017
Guys and Dolls	Utah Shakespeare Festival	Cedar Rapids	2017
Gondoliers	Hancher Opera	Iowa City	2016
Julius Caesar (Rome Sweet Rome)	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2016
Iphigenia...	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2016
Food and Fadwa	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2016
The Consul	Hancher Opera	Iowa City	2015
American Idiot	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2015
Arcadia	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2015
The Liar	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2015
Luck of the Irish	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2015
Good Kids	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2015
Slaughter City	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2014
Berlin to Broadway	Hancher Opera	Iowa City	2014
Slaughter City	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2014
Makeover	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2014
Absurd Person Singular	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2014
Crescendo	Hancher Opera	Iowa City	2014
Striking 12	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2014
She Stoops to Conquer	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2013
Iolanthe	Hancher Opera	Iowa City	2013
Lady M	University of Iowa Theatre	Iowa City	2012

** Charge Artist

*Lead Paint for Install

SKILLS

Drop Preparation
Trompe l'oeil
Faux Finish
Foam Carving
Color mixing
Airbrush
Basic mold making
Sculpting
Cartooning

Basic Lettering
Stencil Making
AutoCad
Photoshop
Communication
Multitasking
Scheduling
Unique problem solving
Crew management

University of Iowa
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Printmaking

2012-2016

